
Class Name & Age Group Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

Rolling Tots Walkers - 3.5 yrs. 4:30, 5:30 9:15, 10:15

9:15, 10:15, 4:30, 

5:30 9:00, 10:00

Class Name & Age Group Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

Terrific Tumblers 3-5 yrs. 4:30 9:15 9:15, 5:30 & 6:30 4:30 9:00

Lil Ninja 3-5 yrs. 5:30 10:15, 4:30 5:30 10:00

Class Name & Age Group Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

Rock 'n' Rollers 4.5-6 yrs. (must be in Kindergarten year) 3:15, 5:30 4:25, 5:30 4:25, 6:35 9:00

Courageous Cartwheelers 6-8 yrs.  3:15, 4:25, 5:30, 6:35 4:25, 5:30 & 6:35 4:25, 5:30 10:05, 11:10

Walkover Wonders 8-11 yrs. 4:25 4:25, 5:30 6:35

Brilliant Bounders* 8-14 year olds 6:35 5:30 11:10

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

Happy Handspringers Int.-Adv. 4:10, 6:35 6:35 5:30 11:10* (55 min.)

Flip Floppers Adv. 3:15, 5:00 6:35 11:10* (55 min.)

Class Name & Age Group Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

White Headband Ninja 5-7 years 4:25, 5:30 3:15, 4:25, 5:30, 6:35 4:25, 5:30 9:00, 10:05

White Headband Ninja 8-13* yrs. 4:25 3:15, 5:30 6:35 9:00

White & Yellow Ninja 6-9 yrs. 5:30 6:35 11:10

Yellow & Green Ninja 7-13* yrs. 4:25, 5:30 5:30 4:25, 5:30, 6:35 11:10

Green & Blue Ninja 7-13* yrs. 4:10

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

Homeschool Group Gymnastics & Ninja, 6-14 yrs 10:15
High-School/Adult Gymnastics 14+ yrs 6:35

55 Minutes, $98/month

Read The Next Page Before Enrolling!

*12 & 13 year old continuing students are allowed to enroll as long as they've started in Ninja before age 12.

White Headband is beginner. Students must complete a Ninja Mission to Level Up to a Yellow, Green or Blue Headband Ninja.

70 minute/1 hour 10 minute Class, Tuition $116/Month

KJ's Gymnastics                                                                                                   
2023-2024  School-Year Class Schedule

Intermediate-Advanced Level - Please review new class requirements, must have approval to register.

Specialty Classes

School-Age Gymnastics
55 Minute Class, Tuition $98/month

Beginner-Intermediate Level

Advanced Level - Please review new class requirements, must have approval to register.

70 Minute/1 hour 10 min. Class (Except where starred), Tuition $112/month

85 Minute Class/1 hour 25 min. (Except where starred), Tuition $126/month

Parent-Child Class, 45 Minutes, Tuition - $91/month

Preschool Gymnastics & Ninja
Independent/Not Parent Assisted Class, 50 Minutes, Tuition - $98/month

School-Age Ninja Zone
55 Minute Class, Tuition $102/month

(518) 758-2554 | kjsgymnastics@gmail.com | www.kjsgymnastics.com

Rolling Tots Toddler Classes

Annual Family Membership Fee: In addition to the listed tuitions, all will be charged $35 per family, per year.

Please note: This schedule is subject to change. View current availability on our Parent Portal at kjsgymnastics.com

*Brilliant Bounders is a new combined age group, open to 8-10 year olds who have some prior gymnastics class experience, and any beginners aged 11-

14, with or without experience. Those aged 8-10 with no prior experience are asked to join Walkover Wonders first.



Mon., 5/27

Month 6: Sun. Feb. 25 - Sat. Mar. 23

Month 7: Sun. Mar. 24 - Sat. Apr. 27

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Friday, March 15, 2024

Month 5: Sun. Jan. 21 - Sat. Feb. 24 Monday, January 15, 2024

Tuition DUE DATE                                                 

at the time of enrollment

Sunday, October 1, 2023

Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Friday, December 1, 2023

Tuition Period, Each with 4 Classes

Month 1: Mon. Sept. 11 - Sat. Oct. 7

Month 2: Sun. Oct. 8 - Tue. Nov. 7

Month 3: Wed. Nov. 8 - Sat. Dec. 9

Month 4: Sun. Dec. 10 - Sat. Jan. 20

Dates with No Classes

Mon., 10/9 & Tue.,10/31

Wed. 11/22 - Sat. 11/25

Thu. 12/21 - Wed. 1/3

2023-2024 Class Dates & Tuition Payment Schedule

Make Up Classes

Sibling discounts! All 2nd, 3rd, 4th etc. tuitions for your immediate family are discounted 20%!

Multi-class Discounts! Students receive 25% off additional class(es) of lesser amount!

 payment period includes 4 classes, no matter what day of the week you attend!

before  next due date.

N/A

N/A

Sun. 2/18 - Sat. 2/24

Month 8: Sun. Apr. 28 - Sat. May 25

Month 9: Sun. May 26 - Mon. Jun. 24

Monday, April 15, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

applied to your account, but then you can use it at your leisure to schedule your make-up from the Portal.

N/A

Sat. 3/30 - Fri. 4/5

Unenrollment
via the Parent Portal or email. 

future  classes only when given 

notice of your drop date 48 hours or more before next class. We do not offer credits nor refunds for missed classes.

We do not offer credits nor refunds for missed classes.

School-Age Gymnastics: 55 min class - $98, 70 Minute Class - $112, 85 minute Class - $126

NinjaZone: 55 min class - $102, 70 min class - $116

***Special Tuition Discounts***

Payment Procedures

Toddler & Preschool: Rolling Tots (Parent-Child Classes) - $91, Terrific Tumblers and Lil Ninja (Independent Classes) - $98

Pricing

We offer make-up classes as a courtesy for missed classes (see more below).

Enrollment

(518) 758-2554 | kjsgymnastics@gmail.com | www.kjsgymnastics.com


